Car #
482
661
541
649
340
465
252
251
86
207
455
366
262
113
777
834
533
286
22
621
669
314
149
486
198
100
296
861
818
194
586
27
999
487
485
283

506

Name

Haoze Chen
Abdul Wasay
Scott Ormerod
Praveen Chelliah
John Coccimiglio
Joban Malhi
Anthony Boyano
Abdulah Sinan
Kevin Morris
Stuart Sukerman
Robin Levesque
Dan Neault
Krystian Palka
Luke Lay
Mohamed Hussain
Caelen Miller
Mehtabh Singh
Alexander Reginato
Giuliano Traetto
Matt Yu

Jordan Kobayashi
Tom Gotovac
Gary Vernon
Steve Kik

Jon Machado
Glen Gambell
Xiaotao Li

Derek Poon

Peter Zhang
Sean McPhee
Nathaniel Tammer
Alan Choi

Brad Sherri
Pierpaolo Petrucci
Noah Webster
Martin Wojtowicz

Alex Hatz

Class
OMOD
OMOD
OMOD
OMOD
OMOD
SGT-A
SGT-A
SGT-A
SGT-A
SGT-B
SGT-B
SGT-B
GT-A
GT-A
GT-A
GT-A
GT-A
GT-B
GT-B
GT-B
GT-B
GT-B
GT-B
GT-B
GT-B
GT-B
GT-B
GT-C
GT-C
GT-C
GT-C
GT-C
GT-C
T-A
T-A
T-A

TB

Vehicle

2022 BMW M4 Competition
2025 Porsche 992 GT3RS
2021 Subaru WRX

2018 McLaren 720

2017 Honda Civic

2019 BMW M2C

2022 BMW M4 Comp

2020 BMW M8 Competiton
1996 homebuilt Super 3-1/2
2012 subaru WRX STI

2023 Toyota Supra

2025 Chevrolet Corvette Z51
2020 Toyota Supra

2022 Toyota GR86

2022 Subaru Premium Sport Tech
2008 BMW 128i

2015 Audi S3

2015 Subaru BRZ

2013 Scion FRS

2022 Subaru BRZ

2004 Subaru STI

2007 Honda Civic SI

2022 Toyota GR86 Premium
2017 Subaru BRZ

2023 Mazda MX-5 Miata RF
2017 Subaru BRZ

1990 Honda EK Civic

2023 Subaru BRZ

2015 Subaru BRZ

2018 Volkswagen Golf-R
2023 Toyota GR86 Premium MT
2013 Scion FR-S

1989 Ford Mustang

2002 Audi S3

2017 Subaru BRZ

1996 Honda Civic

2007 Honda FIT

Best Lap
1:31.691
1:33.700
1:42.493
1:43.044
1:58.944
1:31.188
1:36.325
1:36.339
1:36.475
1:36.738
1:39.301
1:39.860
1:34.816
1:35.729
1:39.148
1:42.837
1:44.859
1:38.339
1:38.572
1:38.427
1:39.429
1:39.614
1:41.342
1:41.606
1:44.516
1:47.550
1:56.383
1:38.741
1:46.228
1:44.313
1:45.727
1:45.801
1:48.244
1:43.592
1:43.750
1:44.608

1:50.227

Automoves 2025 OTA Championship - Event #1
May 04, 2025 - Canadian Tire Motorsports Park - Driver Development Track - 2 Kinks
COMPETITION Laps

Lap 1
1:32.481
1:38.159
1:51.015
2:08.598 (4WO)
1:59.821
2:00.047
1:35.964
1:38.174
1:38.294
1:37.022
1:41.496
1:42.868
1:35.941
1:42.411
1:47.574
4:52.587
1:48.202
1:45.295
1:42.807
1:53.617
1:44.126
1:54.928
1:44.340
1:42.450
1:45.476 (4WO)
1:48.843
2:00.022
1:40.219
4:25.945
1:48.838
1:48.614
1:48.018
1:56.011
1:45.830
2:02.501
1:47.759

1:51.240

Lap 2
1:31.800
1:34.246
1:44.506
1:50.604
2:00.475
1:43.467
1:21.095 (4WO)
1:36.350
1:37.459
1:41.084
1:39.700
1:40.291
1:35.163
1:47.234
1:40.584
1:43.882
1:59.918
1:39.490
1:39.161
1:39.563
1:43.834
2:12.513
1:42.926
1:42.731
1:46.438
1:51.748
2:01.170
1:41.269
1:46.729
1:45.958
1:49.468
1:50.759
1:53.056
1:44.879
1:55.524
1:46.234

1:51.957

Lap 3
1:32.860
1:21.029 (4WO)
1:43.038
1:46.340
2:01.681
1:37.618
1:38.465
1:37.755
1:37.896
1:38.388
1:41.184
1:41.672
1:35.804 (2WO)
1:39.989
1:41.030
1:44.825
1:48.388
1:40.633
1:38.572
1:38.427
1:41.535
1:39.614
1:42.337
1:42.430
1:45.815
1:49.389
2:02.549
1:41.381
1:47.057
1:46.840
1:48.952
1:48.904
1:50.118
2:00.075
1:44.488
1:45.802

1:50.580

Lap 4
4:17.874
1:35.680
1:43.471
1:46.048
2:00.586
1:33.913
1:37.348
1:41.988
1:37.217
1:21.092 (4WO)
1:39.947
1:42.297
1:36.188
1:37.173
1:41.563
1:43.812
1:45.313
1:39.965
1:44.623
1:40.985
1:40.431
1:40.010
1:41.974
1:42.571
1:46.420
1:48.754
2:03.205
1:40.401
1:49.370
1:45.738
1:46.890
1:46.822
1:51.940
1:45.030
1:45.182
1:45.188

1:50.233

Lap 5

1:33.389
1:34.462
1:42.764
1:44.465
1:59.889
1:31.796
1:39.432
1:41.937
1:38.032
1:38.962
1:40.839
1:41.008
1:36.532
1:37.407
1:39.983
1:43.316
1:45.173
1:39.982
1:55.913
1:39.358
1:42.434
1:42.986
1:42.775
1:42.777
1:45.703
1:49.402
2:05.106
1:40.063
1:47.574
1:44.313
1:47.055
1:47.817
1:50.591
1:45.358
1:44.187
1:45.361

1:51.120

Lap 6

1:32.360
1:35.129
1:43.761
1:44.728
1:59.796
1:31.822
4:54.572
2:12.332
1:36.475
1:37.351
1:41.251
1:40.510
1:35.769
1:38.313
1:39.546
1:44.370
1:45.263
1:41.109
1:40.514
1:39.850
1:40.140
1:40.856
1:41.744
1:42.673
1:44.550
1:49.025
2:00.360
1:40.495
1:47.688
1:45.792
1:46.415
1:47.215
1:.48.977
1:45.032
1:44.742
1:45.874

1:51.398

Lap 7

1:32.852
1:33.700
1:42.947
1:43.893
1:58.944
1:31.188
1:38.343
1:36.339
1:37.074
1:36.738
1:40.365
1:49.002
1:35.715
1:37.319
1:39.444
1:44.122
1:44.859
1:38.811
1:46.780
1:38.981
1:40.679
1:41.316
1:42.008
1:41.606
1:45.594
1:47.550
2:00.773
1:39.787
1:47.202
1:57.950
1:46.391
1:46.365
1:50.230
1:45.147
1:44.641
1:45.572

1:50.227

Lap 8

1:31.691
1:36.066
1:43.163
1:45.149
1:59.505
1:31.743
1:36.325
1:36.562
1:38.347
1:39.726
1:39.900
1:40.854
1:35.319
1:35.729
1:40.308
1:43.616
1:45.456
1:39.095
1:38.971
1:39.377
1:40.443
1:40.601
1:41.342
2:38.410
1:46.013
1:51.256
2:03.951
1:39.728
1:48.306
1:47.394
1:47.609
1:46.825
1:51.148
1:43.856
1:43.750
1:44.608

1:51.976

Lap 9

1:42.217
2:20.012
1:42.493
1:43.044
2:16.221
1:31.505
1:49.900
1:38.965
1:38.654
1:37.615
1:40.278
1:39.860
1:38.084
1:38.342
1:39.794
1:42.839
1:45.993
1:38.339
1:50.580
1:39.624
1:39.429
1:39.989
1:42.163
1:47.391
1:44.516
1:49.819
3:25.476
1:50.372
1:48.001
1:46.526
1:45.727
1:45.931
1:49.069
1:43.725
1:51.238
1:46.164

1:50.731

Lap 10
1:32.297

1:42.789
1:44.090
2:16.214
1:44511

2:18.950

1:21.121 (4WO)
5:00.000 (4WO)
1:40.090
1:41.184
1:34.816
1:36.609
1:39.148
1:43.075
1:51.577

1:39.655

1:39.429
1:39.522
1:21.109 (4WO)
1:41.890
1:44.037
1:44.869
1:48.381
1:56.383
1:40.000
1:46.228
1:59.623
1:46.694
1:45.801
1:48.244
1:43.592
1:43.914
1:45.858

1:50.311



